Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 11/1/2017 to 11/30/2017

Date

NOV-27-2017

NOV-01-2017

NOV-16-2017
NOV-16-2017
NOV-16-2017

NOV-17-2017

NOV-16-2017
NOV-03-2017
NOV-08-2017
NOV-29-2017
NOV-23-2017
NOV-28-2017

NOV-16-2017

PermitlD

DP164-17

DP158-17

DP141-17
DP161-17
DP105-17

DP154-17

DP162-17
DP155-17
DP149-17
DP163-17
DP159-17
DP065-17

DP160-17

Applicant Name

Meaghan Young

Keith Merry

Elizabeth Fay
Elvis llsic
Daniel Gillan

Ronald MacMillan

John Daniel Miller
Alex MacLauchlan
Adam Mantha
Jing Zhang

Mike Dougan

Z & C Flourish

International
Johnny Perry

Thursday, November 30, 2017

Applicant
Phone #

PID  Lot#

Address

1050012 10-26A 116 Heron Drive

547554 11

328278

930933

1061662

922278

870766 99

398578 17-45

1093202 103

398578 17-49
328559

398552
398586 140

4 Nightingale Dr

8 Sunnyside Drive
25 Carrington Road
30 Earl Dr

17 Starling Cres

50 Cardiff Lane

7 Tucker's Way
26 St. George Crescent

16 Tucker's Way

12 Bayside Dr
193 Kinlock Rd

61 St George Cres

Permit Type

Accessory Building - New
Accessory Building - New
Sub Totals:
Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New
Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New
Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New
Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New
Sub Totals:
Single Family Dwelling - New
Single Family Dwelling - New
Single Family Dwelling - New
Single Family Dwelling - New
Single Family Dwelling - New
Single Family Dwelling - New
Single Family Dwelling - New

Sub Totals:
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Estimated
Project Value

$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,500.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$15,500.00
$300,000.00
$300,000.00
$330,000.00
$350,000.00
$375,000.00
$450,000.00

$472,000.00

$2,577,000.00

Developmen
t Permit Fee

$30.00
$38.40
$68.40
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$120.00
$895.39
$898.90
$749.40
$905.77
$772.45
$789.70

$829.60

$5,841.21
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11/1/2017 to 11/30/2017

Single Family

Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Detached
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage

Cottage Additions

Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions

Institutional

Commercial

Industrial

Agriculture

Other

Total 11/1/2017 to 11/30/2017

Single Family YTD

Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD

Cottage Additions YTD

Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD

Industrial YTD

Agriculture YTD

Other YTD

Total YTD

Total Estimated Project Value:

$2,577,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$7,000.00
$15,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,599,500.00
$17,925,920.00
$952,522.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$8,270,000.00
$299,850.00
$205,000.00
$9,500.00
$10,000.00
$932,450.00
$0.00

$0.00
$10,600.00
$28,621,842.00

$2,599,500.00

11/1/2016 to 11/30/2016

Single Family

Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Deatched
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage

Cottage Additions

Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions

Institutional

Commercial

Industrial

Agriculture

Other

Total 11/1/2016 to 11/30/2016
Single Family YTD

Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD

Cottage Additions YTD

Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD

Industrial YTD

Agriculture YTD

Other YTD

Total YTD

Total Development Permit Fees:
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$1,260,000.00
$110,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,200.00
$12,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,383,700.00
$11,840,000.00
$510,000.00
$295,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$3,775,000.00
$244,200.00
$255,200.00
$70,000.00
$39,330.00
$6,348,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,200.00
$23,422,930.00

$6,029.61



