## Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 11/1/2017 to 11/30/2017

Date	PermitID	Applicant Name	Applicant Phone #	PID	Lot#	Address	Permit Type	Estimated Project Value	Developmen t Permit Fee
NOV-27-2017	DP164-17	Meaghan Young		1050012	10-26A	116 Heron Drive	Accessory Building - New	\$2,000.00	\$30.00
NOV-01-2017	DP158-17	Keith Merry		547554	11	4 Nightingale Dr	Accessory Building - New	\$5,000.00	\$38.40
							Sub Totals:	\$7,000.00	\$68.40
NOV-16-2017	DP141-17	Elizabeth Fay		328278		8 Sunnyside Drive	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New	\$1,000.00	\$30.00
NOV-16-2017	DP161-17	Elvis Ilsic		930933		25 Carrington Road	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New	\$3,500.00	\$30.00
NOV-16-2017	DP105-17	Daniel Gillan		1061662		30 Earl Dr	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New	\$5,000.00	\$30.00
NOV-17-2017	DP154-17	Ronald MacMillan		922278		17 Starling Cres	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New	\$6,000.00	\$30.00
							Sub Totals:	\$15,500.00	\$120.00
NOV-16-2017	DP162-17	John Daniel Miller		870766	99	50 Cardiff Lane	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$300,000.00	\$895.39
NOV-03-2017	DP155-17	Alex MacLauchlan		398578	17-45	7 Tucker's Way	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$300,000.00	\$898.90
NOV-08-2017	DP149-17	Adam Mantha		1093202	103	26 St. George Crescent	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$330,000.00	\$749.40
NOV-29-2017	DP163-17	Jing Zhang		398578	17-49	16 Tucker's Way	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$350,000.00	\$905.77
NOV-23-2017	DP159-17	Mike Dougan		328559		12 Bayside Dr	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$375,000.00	\$772.45
NOV-28-2017	DP065-17	Z & C Flourish International		398552		193 Kinlock Rd	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$450,000.00	\$789.70
NOV-16-2017	DP160-17	Johnny Perry		398586	140	61 St George Cres	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$472,000.00	\$829.60
							Sub Totals:	\$2,577,000.00	\$5,841.21

11/1/2017 to 11/3	0/2017	11/1/2016 to 11/30/2016			
Single Family	\$2,577,000.00	Single Family	\$1,260,000.00		
Single Family Additions	\$0.00	Single Family Additions	\$110,000.00		
Duplex/Semi-Detached	\$0.00	Duplex/Semi-Deatched	\$0.00		
Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00	Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00		
Cottage	\$0.00	Cottage	\$0.00		
Cottage Additions	\$0.00	Cottage Additions	\$0.00		
Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00	Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00		
Accessory Buildings	\$7,000.00	Accessory Buildings	\$1,200.00		
Accessory Structures	\$15,500.00	Accessory Structures	\$12,500.00		
Demolitions	\$0.00	Demolitions	\$0.00		
Institutional	\$0.00	Institutional	\$0.00		
Commercial	\$0.00	Commercial	\$0.00		
Industrial	\$0.00	Industrial	\$0.00		
Agriculture	\$0.00	Agriculture	\$0.00		
Other	\$0.00	Other	\$0.00		
Total 11/1/2017 to 11/30/2017	<u>\$2,599,500.00</u>	Total 11/1/2016 to 11/30/2016	\$1,383,700.00		
Single Family YTD	\$17,925,920.00	Single Family YTD	\$11,840,000.00		
Single Family Additions YTD	\$952,522.00	Single Family Additions YTD	\$510,000.00		
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$0.00	Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$295,000.00		
Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$0.00	Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$0.00		
Cottage YTD	\$0.00	Cottage YTD	\$0.00		
Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00	Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00		
Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$8,270,000.00	Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$3,775,000.00		
Accessory Buildings YTD	\$299,850.00	Accessory Buildings YTD	\$244,200.00		
Accessory Structures YTD	\$205,000.00	Accessory Structures YTD	\$255,200.00		
Demolitions YTD	\$9,500.00	Demolitions YTD	\$70,000.00		
Institutional YTD	\$10,000.00	Institutional YTD	\$39,330.00		
Commercial YTD	\$932,450.00	Commercial YTD	\$6,348,000.00		
Industrial YTD	\$0.00	Industrial YTD	\$0.00		
Agriculture YTD	\$0.00	Agriculture YTD	\$0.00		
Other YTD	\$10,600.00	Other YTD	\$1,200.00		
<u>Total YTD</u>	<u>\$28,621,842.00</u>	<u>Total YTD</u>	\$23,422,930.00		

Total Estimated Project Value: \$2,599,500.00 Total Development Permit Fees: \$6,029.61